4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01

43

04
04
04
30

754994
o 55"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

2042222F
2038004F
1081732F
2038003M
0165003M
0164709M
0165009M
1088869M
2042254M
0165007M
2042221M
2042228M
0165002M
2038001M
0166018M
2042223M
0166033M
2038006F
2042224F
2038009F
0165006F
2042250F
0165012F
0166053F
0166029F
0166032F
0166047F
2042229F
2042248F
2042251F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.31

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

41.

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

25026
Benzing 48907510 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:32 GPS
:32 +0
:32 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAGF81C8 | 04.05 20:
| DAGF82C5 | 04.05 20:
| DA28560D | 04.05 20:
|DBO079D8 | 04.05 20:
|[DBOO79F6 | 04.05 20:
|DBOO79F0 | 04.05 20:
|DB0O079D4 | 04.05 20:
|DBO0805A | 04.05 20:
|DB008008 | 04.05 20:
|DBOO79EE | 04.05 20:
|DBOO79F1 | 04.05 20:
|DB008018 | 04.05 20:
|DBOO79E7 | 04.05 20:
|DB008057 | 04.05 20:
|DBO079C6 | 04.05 20:
|DBO0O8055 | 04.05 20:
|DBO07A27 | 04.05 20:
| DAGF80C1 | 04.05 20:
| DA28524A | 04.05 20:
| DAGF81D3 | 04.05 20:
| DA6F8261 | 04.05 20:
| DAGF80FA | 04.05 20:
| DAGF825F | 04.05 20:
| DA285546 | 04.05 20:
| DA285443 | 04.05 20:
| DA2853DA | 04.05 20:
| DA2853F0 | 04.05 20:
| DAGF82CC | 04.05 20:
| DAGF80BO | 04.05 20:
| DAGF8097 | 04.05 20:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Calafateanu Mihai &
Avramiuc Cristian
: 23° 2™ 40.2' E

Comisia imbarcare

250645
8000A014

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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